Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz
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Stand:

Mannschaft

Schroti's Dream Team
Red Devil 'z

Bunny’s

Black Darts
Aladin’s Wunderlampen

16.03.2011

Mannschaftswertung Friithjahr 2011

Teiln. Punkte
2 6
2 3
2 3
1 0
0 0

21
18
13

5
0

Spiele

11
14
19

Diff.

10
4
-6

-6
0

C1

49
44
30

Satze

31
33
45

Bemerkung



